1 Date of download of tender 

documents from Bank’s web 
site 
http://www.canarabank.com  

From 06/08/2020 to 26/08/2020. 

2 Last date and time for 
submission of technical bid and 
indicative price bid 

Date: 26/08/2020 by 3:00PM 

3 Earnest Money Deposit. 
(EMD) 

Rs.25,000/- (Rupees Twenty five thousand Only) 
in the form of DD in favor of ‘Assistant General 
Manager, Premises & Estate Department, 
Canara Bank, Circle Office, 
Thiruvananthapuram.’ 

4 EMD & technical bid and 
indicative price bid to be 
submitted at: 

EMD & technical bid and indicative price bid

[...]

I/We do hereby undertake to execute and complete the whole or part of the work (as 
desired by you) at the respective rates which/I/We have quoted for the respective 
items of the Probable Bill of Quantities. 

I/We are depositing as Earnest Money a sum of Rs. 25,000/- (Rupees Twenty five 
thousand Only) in favor of The ‘Assistant General Manager, Premises & Estate, Canara 
Bank, Circle Office, Thiruvananthapuram.’ along with this tender for due execution of 
the work at my/our tendered rates. 

In the event of this Tender being accepted I/We agree to enter into an agreement in